BARWICK RIDGED CABINET KNOB
BARWICK RIDGED CABINET KNOB WITH BACKPLATE
BARWICK RIDGED T-BAR HANDLE
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Thickness (T) Plate Width (PW) Pin Diameter (Pi)
BWKK/25 25mm 30mm 62mm 3mm 31mm 2.5mm
BWKK/32 32mm 38mm 76mm 3mm 38mm 2.5mm
BWKK/38 38mm 41mm 88mm 3mm 44mm 2.5mm
BWKK/45 45mm 44mm 108mm 3mm 51mm 2.5mm
P
S
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Length (L) Pin Centres (PC) Stem (S) Pin Diameter (Pi)
BWKT/TBARONLY/79 25mm 45mm 13mm 79mm 9mm 20mm 2.5mm
BARWICK
Embracing the aesthetic of Birmingham’s impressive roster of distilleries, effortless column shapes
and linear ridges parallel the distinctive form of traditional distillery tanks.
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Stem (S)
BWKK/KNOBONLY/25 25mm 27mm 13mm 15mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/32 32mm 35mm 14mm 20mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/38 38mm 38mm 15mm 21mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/45 45mm 41mm 16mm 23mm
B
Pi
P
T
PL
PW
D
D
B
PC
P
S
D
L
Pi
BARWICK RIDGED CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE
BARWICK RIDGED CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE WITH BACKPLATE
BARWICK RIDGED T-BAR HANDLE WITH BACKPLATE
BARWICK RIDGED HOOK
BARWICK RIDGED HOOK WITH BACKPLATE
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Thickness
(T)
Plate Width
(PW)
Pin Centres
(PC) Stem (S) Pin Diameter
(Pi)
BWKT/79 25mm 48mm 96mm 3mm 38mm 9mm 23mm 2.5mm
PC
P
S
D
L
Pi
PL
PW
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Stem (S)
BWK/HOOKONLY/22 22mm 32mm 13mm 20mm
P
S
B
D
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Thickness (T) Plate Width (PW) Pin Diameter (Pi) Stem (S)
BWK/HOOK/22 22mm 35mm 56mm 3mm 28mm 2.5mm 23mm
P
S
PL
PW
D
Pi
T
T
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Length (L) Stem (S) Centers (C)
BWK/PULLONLY/128 25mm 48mm 13mm 141mm 22mm 128mm
BWK/PULLONLY/160 25mm 48mm 13mm 173mm 22mm 160mm
BWK/PULLONLY/224 25mm 48mm 13mm 237mm 22mm 224mm
BWK/PULLONLY/288 25mm 48mm 13mm 301mm 22mm 288mm
BWK/PULLONLY/APP/384 25mm 48mm 13mm 397mm 22mm 384mm
BWK/PULLONLY/APP/608 25mm 48mm 13mm 621mm 22mm 608mm
Code Diameter
(D)
Projection
(P)
Plate Length
(PL)
Plate Thickness
(T)
Plate Width
(PW) Length (L) Stem (S) Centers (C)
BWK/128 25mm 51mm 179mm 3mm 51mm 141mm 25mm 128mm
BWK/160 25mm 51mm 211mm 3mm 51mm 173mm 25mm 160mm
BWK/224 25mm 51mm 275mm 3mm 51mm 237mm 25mm 224mm
BWK/288 25mm 51mm 339mm 3mm 51mm 301mm 25mm 288mm
BWK/APP/384 25mm 51mm 435mm 3mm 51mm 397mm 25mm 384mm
BWK/APP/608 25mm 51mm 659mm 3mm 51mm 621mm 25mm 608mm
S
L
C
P
B
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
D
PL
PWP
S
T
L
C
BARWICK PLAIN CABINET KNOB
BARWICK PLAIN CABINET KNOB WITH BACKPLATE
BARWICK PLAIN T-BAR HANDLE
BARWICK
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
P
S
B
Pi
P
T
PL
PW
D
D
B
PC
P
S
D
L
Pi
Product photographed in our polished brass lacquered
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Thickness (T) Plate Width (PW) Pin Diameter (Pi)
BWKK/PLAIN/25 25mm 30mm 62mm 3mm 31mm 2.5mm
BWKK/PLAIN/32 32mm 38mm 76mm 3mm 38mm 2.5mm
BWKK/PLAIN/38 38mm 41mm 88mm 3mm 44mm 2.5mm
BWKK/PLAIN/45 45mm 44mm 108mm 3mm 51mm 2.5mm
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Length (L) Pin Centres (PC) Stem (S) Pin Diameter (Pi)
BWKT/TBARONLY/PLAIN/79 25mm 45mm 13mm 79mm 9mm 20mm 2.5mm
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Stem (S)
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/25 25mm 27mm 13mm 15mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/32 32mm 35mm 14mm 20mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/38 38mm 38mm 15mm 21mm
BWKK/KNOBONLY/PLAIN/45 45mm 41mm 16mm 23mm
Also, in a plain design presenting a harmonious balance of classic and contemporary character. Adorn
your space with this expertly crafted range of brass cabinet knobs and pulls, alongside wall hooks.
BARWICK PLAIN CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE
BARWICK PLAIN CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE WITH BACKPLATE
BARWICK PLAIN T-BAR HANDLE WITH BACKPLATE
BARWICK PLAIN HOOK
BARWICK PLAIN HOOK WITH BACKPLATE
PC
P
S
D
L
Pi
PL
PW
P
S
B
D
P
S
PL
PW
D
Pi
T
T
S
L
C
P
B
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
D
PL
PWP
S
T
L
C
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Thickness
(T)
Plate Width
(PW)
Pin Centres
(PC) Stem (S) Pin Diameter
(Pi)
BWKT/PLAIN/79 25mm 48mm 96mm 3mm 38mm 9mm 23mm 2.5mm
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Stem (S)
BWK/HOOKONLY/PLAIN/22 22mm 32mm 13mm 20mm
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Plate Length (PL) Plate Thickness (T) Plate Width (PW) Pin Diameter (Pi) Stem (S)
BWK/HOOK/PLAIN/22 22mm 35mm 56mm 3mm 28mm 2.5mm 23mm
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B) Length (L) Stem (S) Centers (C)
BWK/PULLONLY/PLAIN/128 25mm 48mm 13mm 141mm 22mm 128mm
BWK/PULLONLY/PLAIN/160 25mm 48mm 13mm 173mm 22mm 160mm
BWK/PULLONLY/PLAIN/224 25mm 48mm 13mm 237mm 22mm 224mm
BWK/PULLONLY/PLAIN/288 25mm 48mm 13mm 301mm 22mm 288mm
BWK/PULLONLY/APP/PLAIN/384 25mm 48mm 13mm 397mm 22mm 384mm
BWK/PULLONLY/APP/PLAIN/608 25mm 48mm 13mm 621mm 22mm 608mm
Code Diameter
(D)
Projection
(P)
Plate Length
(PL)
Plate Thickness
(T)
Plate Width
(PW) Length (L) Stem (S) Centers (C)
BWK/PLAIN/128 25mm 51mm 179mm 3mm 51mm 141mm 25mm 128mm
BWK/PLAIN/160 25mm 51mm 211mm 3mm 51mm 173mm 25mm 160mm
BWK/PLAIN/224 25mm 51mm 275mm 3mm 51mm 237mm 25mm 224mm
BWK/PLAIN/288 25mm 51mm 339mm 3mm 51mm 301mm 25mm 288mm
BWK/APP/PLAIN/384 25mm 51mm 435mm 3mm 51mm 397mm 25mm 384mm
BWK/APP/PLAIN/608 25mm 51mm 659mm 3mm 51mm 621mm 25mm 608mm